
West Torrens Council - Organization Count by Primary Category (FY 2019-2020)

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000
Sessions

Recreation

Community Organisation & Development

Service Moved or Closed

Religions & Philosophies

Citizenship, Nationality

Government

Environment & Heritage

Health & Disability

Personal & Family Support

Accommodation

Education

Communication & Information Services

Animals, Birds

Employment

Finance, Income, Business

5066

3089

2465

2350

1295

1141

1062

845

713

640

531

% Sessions by Primary Category

25.35%

15.46%

12.33%
11.76%

6.48%

5.7…

5.31%

4.23%
3.57%

2.66%

Recreation
Community Organ…

Service Moved or …
Religions & Philos…
Citizenship, Natio…

Government
Environment & He…
Health & Disability

Personal & Family…
Accommodation
Education

Communication &…



West Torrens Council - Sessions by Organization (FY 2019-2020)
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FY 2019-2020
Primary Category
  Accommodation
  Animals, Birds
  Citizenship, Nationality
  Communication & Information Se…
  Community Organisation & Devel…
  Education
  Employment
  Environment & Heritage
  Finance, Income, Business
  Government
  Health & Disability
  Material & Practical Needs
  Personal & Family Support
  Public Safety
  Recreation
  Religions & Philosophies
  Service Moved or Closed
  Transport

Organization
 

Sessions

Zahra Foundation Australia
Yoga Spirit Studios
Women's Safety Services SA
WISE Employment Mile End
Westward Ho Golf Club
Westside Floral Design Club
Western Youth Centre Tennis Club
Western Youth Centre Kindergym & Pre-gym
Western Youth Centre Judo Club
Western Youth Centre Inc.
Western Youth Centre Gymnastic Club
Western Youth Centre Cricket Club
Western Suburbs Residents Environmental Association
Western Region Recyclers
Western Districts Riding Club
Western Districts Angling Club
West Torrens Thursday Seniors
West Torrens Softball Club
West Torrens Library Service - Mobile Library
West Torrens Invitation Homing Pigeon Club
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Total 19984


